POS PETT ATLETA

1 28 BORNEY GILBERT
POS PETT ATLETA

1 53 BOUAMER OMAR

2 69 ASCENZ| ALEX

3 2 RANFONE MARCO

4 61 VIANA PETER

5 32 CABRAS KRISTIAN

6 109 BRUNIER THIERRY

7 97 BOLLON JORDY

8 99 GUIDETTI EMILE

9 114 PERNECHELE NICCOLO
10 98 RABELLINO ALBERTO
11 62 TRIGLIA EROS

12 93 CHENAL MATTEO

13 37 BAUDIN JEAN PIERRE
14 12 MANGIARDI ROBERTO
15 111 BARREL FEDERICO
16 104 TITOLO DUCHINI LORENZO
17 88 REAN FABIO

18 17 BONORA LUDOVICO
POS PETT ATLETA

1 36 SAVIN MATTEO

2 51 BENATI ALESSANDRO
3 89 TRUC SIMONE

4 102 REY JEROME

5 38 PIGLIACELLI DANIELE
6 77 CIANFLONE FABRIZIO
7 71 FASSY ALEX

8 80 CONSOLI ARTURO

9 75 GLAREY GIANPIERO
10 46 ARENA MATTEO

11 13 SCIEGHI MATTEO

12 67 ARCARO GIANLUCA
13 31 FARINA FABRIZIO

14 19 SAPIA FABIO

15 20 PALLAIS MAURIZIO

16 120 PIRANA ANDREA

17 113 RAPELLI ROBERTO
18 119 CAMILLETTI ANDREA
19 118 BREUVé MICHEL

20 76 MARUCA FRANCESCO
21 21 TURINO PAOLO

POS PETT ATLETA

1 23 QUENDOZ SAVINO

2 106 JUNOD MASSIMO

3 22 VIERIN MAURO
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19" RENCOUNTRO DI S'ALPEUN
Saint Christophe - 13/06/2019

GARA ADULTI/ JM: JUN-M
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

2000

62

IM

AO006

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

GARA ADULTI/JM: SEN-M
ANNO ASS CAT

1989
1990
1994
1986
1998
1997
1994
1997
1993
1999
1989
1996
1987
1985
1991
1997
1990
1992

SM
SM
SM
SM
PM
PM
SM
PM
SM
PM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
PM
SM
SM

COD

AO006
AO001
AO001
AO006
A0001
AO0013
AO001
AO013
A0028
AO006
AO006
AO003
AO013
A0028
AO006
A0028
AO006
AO006

SOCIETA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

GARA ADULTI/JM: MST.A-M
ANNO ASS CAT

1984
1980
1980
1979
1976
1982
1976
1976
1975
1982
1983
1981
1976
1975
1975
1980
1976
1979
1975
1975
1975

3

4

8

13
15
20
26
27
29
30
33
35
38
42
43
44
47
61
66
71
80

SM35
SM35
SM35
SM40
SM40
SM35
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM35
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40

COD

AO0013
A0001
AO0006
AO006
AO0001
AO006
AO0006
AO0004
AO0013
A0028
AO0006
AO006
AO0010
AO006
AO006
AO0004
AO006
AO006
AO006
AO006
A140466

SOCIETA

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL CSD GUARDIA DI FINANZA AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU

GARA ADULTI/JM: MST.B-M

ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

SM50 A0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
SM45 A0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
SM50 LU351 FIDAL G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE

1968
1971
1968

10
14
17

[=
=

e

RISULTATO
00.40.00

RISULTATO
00.27.08
00.29.34
00.30.59
00.31.32
00.31.49
00.31.56
00.32.00
00.32.03
00.33.11
00.33.12
00.33.24
00.33.39
00.34.12
00.34.46
00.35.33
00.38.30
00.38.37
00.42.26

RISULTATO
00.30.35
00.30.40
00.31.50
00.32.24
00.32.54
00.33.13
00.34.33
00.34.34
00.35.24
00.35.32
00.35.42
00.35.59
00.36.27
00.36.41
00.36.50
00.36.58
00.37.17
00.39.37
00.40.45
00.41.40
00.43.22

RISULTATO
00.31.58
00.32.53
00.33.07
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4 14
5 78
6 103
7 70
8 30
9 39
10 87
11 107
12 85
13 1
14 57
15 64
16 112
17 83
18 40
19 110
20 81
21 82
22 59
23 27
24 86
25 68
26 47
27 74
28 91
29 8
30 84
31 73
POS PETT
1 92
2 55
3 65
4 18
5 11
6 94
7 54
8 26
9 56
10 24
11 3
12 43
13 16
14 7
15 33
16 48
POS PETT
1 15
2 25
3 6

4 a4
5 10
POS PETT
1 9

2 41

BETHAZ MASSIMO
COUT UMBERTO
TITOLO ENRICO

DE TOMMASO CLAUDIO
IULIANO VITTORIO
VARONE MASSIMILIANO
VECTION ILARIO
COLAJANNI ENRICO

DI FRANCESCO NICOLA
GIUPPONE MAURO
LORENZINI STEFANO

PIRAS GIUSEPPE FAUSTO

DE TOMMASO MASSIMO
SERGI ANTONINO
MAZZUCCO ANDREA
RASO GIUSEPPE
VILLANESE FRANCO
GIUSSANI LUCA
CASADEI MARCO
BONANNINI GIOVANNI
DI FRANCESCO STEFANO
FRANZESE FRANCESCO
LUSTRISSY CARLO
DELFINO CESARE
BERLIER SILVANO
MUNIER EDOARDO
BLUS STEFANO
PELLISSIER DIEGO

ATLETA

VUILLEN LORIS

DE MATTEIS PIER LUIGI
VENTRICE MORENO
FROVA FULVIO
COLABELLO LUIGI
CHENAL DARIO
PEREGO ALESSANDRO
PLATI LUIGI

BETEMPS MASSIMO
TRUC RENZO CESARE
STOPPA OSCAR
GOSETTI CLAUDIO
HERIN ROMANO

BAL MARIO

FERRARI FERDINANDO
MILLIERY ROBERTO

ATLETA

CHABOD CARLO
CECCARELLI MARCO
MARQUIS EGIDIO
VERTHUY AMATO LIVIO
GLAREY CARLO

ATLETA
BONIN CHARLOTTE
BARAILLER FEDERICA
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1965 23
1970 25
1965 32
1974 34
1969 36
1974 37
1972 39
1969 40
1970 41
1966 45
1970 46
1967 48
1969 51
1970 54
1967 56
1971 57
1966 58
1971 63
1965 64
1971 68
1973 73
1968 74
1966 76
1970 81
1966 82
1968 83
1969 87
1965 89

SM50
SM45
SM50
SM45
SM50
SM45
SM45
SM50
SM45
SM50
SM45
SM50
SM50
SM45
SM50
SM45
SM50
SM45
SM50
SM45
SM45
SM50
SM50
SM45
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50

AO006
AO004
A0028
AO006
AO006
A0001
AO0013
A0028
AO0028
A0028
AO0006
AO0001
AO006
RUNCARD
AO0010
AO006
AO0013
A0002
A0001
AO0006
AO0028
AO006
A0028
AO006
AO006
AO006
RUNCARD
AO006

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL CSD GUARDIA DI FINANZA AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ATLETICA PONT DONNAS

FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

GARA ADULTI/JM: MST.C-M

ANNO ASS
1961 16
1958 49
1964 50
1962 59
1964 60
1958 65
1962 67
1955 69
1961 72
1958 77
1958 78
1959 79
1963 86
1959 88
1955 90
1961 91

CAT

SM55
SM60
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM60
SM55
SM60
SM55
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM55
SM60
SM60
SM55

COD

AO006
AO006
AO006
AO006
RUNCARD
AO003
AO004
AO006
AO006
A0010
AO006
B010196
AO0013
AO006
AO006
A0028

SOCIETA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL CSD GUARDIA DI FINANZA AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
UISP VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L.
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ASD INRUN

GARA ADULTI/JM: MST.D-M

ANNO ASS
1952 55
1951 70
1943 84
1951 85
1948 92

CAT

SM65
SM65
SM75
SM65
SM70

COD

AO0006
AO006
AO003
A0013
AO006

SOCIETA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

GARA ADULTI/ JM: SEN-F

ANNO ASS
1987 1
1987 2

[=
=

CAT COD SOCIETA

SF
SF

AO004
AO013

FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

00.34.02
00.34.18
00.35.38
00.35.49
00.36.13
00.36.19
00.36.28
00.36.32
00.36.33
00.37.12
00.37.15
00.37.40
00.38.16
00.38.41
00.38.50
00.38.53
00.39.16
00.40.15
00.40.18
00.40.48
00.42.11
00.42.25
00.42.33
00.43.53
00.44.23
00.44.26
00.46.27
00.49.38

RISULTATO
00.33.05
00.37.56
00.38.15
00.39.26
00.39.33
00.40.32
00.40.47
00.40.51
00.41.58
00.42.53
00.43.07
00.43.13
00.45.48
00.47.04
00.50.24
00.50.54

RISULTATO
00.38.46
00.41.05
00.44.43
00.44.48
01.04.24

RISULTATO
00.33.51
00.34.02
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TRASINO ANNA ALESSANDRA
PONT MARCELLA

POLI VALERIA

SORICI RODICA

BRUNET MONICA

ATLETA

CUNEAZ ROBERTA
PELLISSIER GLORIANA
CANALE STEFANIA

VITTON MEA ELISA

VAYR PIOVA ALESSANDRA
MASSARIOL FRANCINE
GAGLIARDI ELENA

JOUX ELISA

BRUN MICHELA

ARTAZ CLAUDIA ELISABETTA
ANDRIOLO VALENTINA
BOUC GENNY

BOFFA SANDALINA ROBERTA
DORIGATO NATHALIE

ATLETA

BIDESE SABRINA

DELFINO CATERINA
BOSONIN ENRICA

OLLIER EDMEA

CARERE RITA

GLAREY SIMONE
COLABELLO AMALIA MARIA
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1999
1985
1989
1986
1988

3
7
8
10
26

PF
SF
SF
SF
SF

AO004
AO006
AO013
AO0010
AO004

FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL CSD GUARDIA DI FINANZA AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

GARA ADULTI/ JM: MST.A-F
ANNO ASS CAT

1972
1976
1977
1978
1976
1978
1978
1984
1976
1973
1982
1979
1977
1978

4

5

6

9

11
12
14
17
19
20
21
28
25
28

SF45
SF40
SF40
SF40
SF40
SF40
SF40
SF35
SF40
SF45
SF35
SF40
SF40
SF40

COD

AO004
AO0006
AO0006
AO0001
AO006
AO0006
AO0013
AO006
AO013
AO0006
AO0010
AO006
AO006
AO0004

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL CSD GUARDIA DI FINANZA AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

GARA ADULTI/JM: MST.B-F
ANNO ASS CAT

1969
1966
1966
1964
1966
1965
1956

13
15
16
18
22
24
27

SF50
SF50
SF50
SF55
SF50
SF50
SF60

COD

AO0001
AO006
AO013
AO006
AO0006
AO006
AO013

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

00.36.24
00.37.13
00.38.04
00.38.58
00.49.48

RISULTATO
00.36.42
00.36.54
00.37.09
00.38.22
00.39.07
00.40.50
00.41.21
00.42.32
00.42.57
00.43.46
00.44.49
00.46.33
00.46.43
01.01.57

RISULTATO
00.40.51
00.41.40
00.42.20
00.42.47
00.46.21
00.46.34
00.54.21
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